Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 8th March 2020
CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN85719

CN85723
CN85725
CN85683
CN85556
CN85341

CN85473
CN85715
CN85667

Afforestation

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED
CLOONANAHA
CLONCURRY
(EDENDERRY)
RATHERNAN
CLOONLOGHER
AGHABOY
TUMNA NORTH
THOMASTOWN;
CRANNAGH
CARROWDUFF
GLENEALY

TOWNLANDS

GORTALOUGHA

CLONCURRY; DRINNANSTOWN
NORTH

RATHERNAN

LISGORMAN

SORAN

DRUMLAHARD

KILMOCOLMOCK; LISDILLURE
NEWTOWN FARRAGHER
BALLYLUSK

DIGITISED AREA (HA)

2.55

13.45
7.91
18.33
2.07
9.47

12.46
15.75
2.17

COUNTY
Clare

Kildare
Kildare
Leitrim
Longford
Roscommon

Roscommon
Roscommon
Wicklow

CATEGORY
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Agroforestry

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf






