Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 8th March 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY	CATEGORY
CN85719	Afforestation	CLOONANAHA	GORTALOUGHA	2.55	Clare	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
		CLONCURRY	CLONCURRY; DRINNANSTOWN			
CN85723	Afforestation	(EDENDERRY)	NORTH	13.45	Kildare	Broadleaf
CN85725	Afforestation	RATHERNAN	RATHERNAN	7.91	Kildare	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85683	Afforestation	CLOONLOGHER	LISGORMAN	18.33	Leitrim	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85556	Afforestation	AGHABOY	SORAN	2.07	Longford	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85341	Afforestation	TUMNA NORTH	DRUMLAHARD	9.47	Roscommon	Agroforestry
		THOMASTOWN;				
CN85473	Afforestation	CRANNAGH	KILMOCOLMOCK; LISDILLURE	12.46	Roscommon	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85715	Afforestation	CARROWDUFF	NEWTOWN FARRAGHER	15.75	Roscommon	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85667	Afforestation	GLENEALY	BALLYLUSK	2.17	Wicklow	Broadleaf